Stnr.

362

376

374

370

369

368

361

363

364

365

366

371

372

373

375

377

378

Teilnehmer

Erlach Monika

Maier Evelyn
Brodtrager Susanne
Neubauer Thomas
Bierbaum-Boneforte Monika
Schmid Jasmin

Reiter Astrid

Hauser Sabrina
Neubauer Monika
Zaglmann Karin
MandI-Mdsinger Helene
Hampl Brigitte
Hofeneder Roland
PaRecker Pia

Florea Daniel

Hauser Sabrina

Benesch Jirgen

Bademeister von Bad Fischau / 25.01.2025 - 28 - Jumping (25.01.2025)
Normzeit: 55.000

LK3/L

Hund
Nala
Yuma
Maya
Red
Ciaran
Henry
Marleen
Matti
Batu
Pearl
Aragon
Tim
One
Just Perfect Ylvie
Zip

Say

Aria

Lange: 213m

Verein
VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

ORV HSV Graz Kainbach

ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf

OGV Leobersdorf
ORV HSV Graz Kainbach

OGV Leobersdorf

ORV HSV Steirerpfoten - Gleisdorf

ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle

OGV Leobersdorf

ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle

VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

OGV Sportdogs Sommerein

ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle

OGV Tulln

Agility Monor

ORV HSV Bad Fischau Nord - die Hundesporthalle

VBSO Ebreichsdorf-West

Fvw
10
1 0
2 0
1 2
4 0
4 0

dognhow

Richter: Renaud Nicolas
Maxzeit: 85.000

Zeit

39.56

40.35

42.73

46.09

42.31

46.42

GF

5.000

5.000

10.000

15.000

20.000

20.000

m/Sek

5.38

5.28

4.98

4.62

5.03

4.59

Bew.

SG

SG

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS



